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CODE: ITEM:
MBFO008 Towel Rack 24"

FLIC

COLLECTION
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CODE: ITEM:
MBFO011 Liquid Soap Dispenser




CODE: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM: MRP:

Dual Soap Dish % 2615

MBF001 Towel Bar 24" 2650 MBFO013

N,

R

CODE: ITEM: CODE: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBF006 Napkin Ring MBFO002 Soap Dish 1510 MBFO012 Soap Dish With Tumbler Holder 32615 MBFO010 Toilet Paper Holder 32540
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ITEM: MRP: ITEM: MRP:

Tumbler Holder 31320 Robe Hook 3775 www.madhuramoverseas.com




CODE: ITEM:
MBLAOS8 Towel Rack 24"

LAMP

PVD ROSE GOLD
COLLECTION

CODE: ITEM:
MBLAI1 Liquid Soap Dispenser




CODE: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBLAO1 Towel Bar 24” 33980 MBLA13 Dual Soap Dish 34285

CODE: ITEM: CODE: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBLAO6 Napkin Ring MBLAO2 Soap Dish 32090 MBLAIl2 Soap Dish With Tumbler Holder 33950 MBLAIO Toilet Paper Holder 33670

CODE: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBLAO4 Tumbler Holder 31920 MBLAQO5 Robe Hook 31180 www.madhuramoverseas.com




CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBLAO1 Towel Bar 24" 32960

CODE: ITEM:
MBLAQOS Towel Rack 24"

CODE: ITEM: CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBLAOG6 Napkin Ring MBLAO2 Soap Dish 31505

LAMP

COLLECTION

CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBLAOS Robe Hook 3890

CODE: ITEM:

MBLA11 Liquid Soap Dispenser ITEM: MRP:

Tumbler Holder T1590 www.madhuramoverseas.com




CODE:
MBLAI13

CODE:
MBLAI12

CODE:
MBLAI1O

ITEM: MRP:
Dual Soap Dish 33145

ITEM:
Soap Dish With Tumbler Holder

ITEM: MRP:
Toilet Paper Holder 32485
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www.madhuramoverseas.com




CODE: ITEM:
MBBR0O08 Towel Rack 24"

BERG

PVD ROSE GOLD
COLLECTION

CODE: ITEM:
MBBRO11 Liquid Soap Dispenser




CODE: ITEM: CODE: ITEM:
MBBRO0O1 Towel Bar 24" MBBRO10 Toilet Paper Holder

CODE: ITEM: CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBBRO06 Napkin Ring MBBR0O02 Soap Dish %2385

CODE: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBBR0O04 Tumbler Holder T 2575 MBBR0O0O5 Robe Hook T1575 www.madhuramoverseas.com




CODE: ITEM:
MBBR0O08 Towel Rack 24"

CODE: ITEM:
MBBRO011 Liquid Soap Dispenser

CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBBRO010 Toilet Paper Holder 71605

MRP:
¥ 8130

MRP:
2235

BERG

ZED BLACK
COLLECTION

i

LR

CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBBRO0O1 Towel Bar 24" ¥ 3910

CODE: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBBROO06 Napkin Ring 31690 MBBR0O02 Soap Dish 31820

s

CODE: ITEM: MRP:
} MBBROO5 Robe Hook 31410

CODE: ITEM: MRP:

MBBR0O04 Tumbler Holder 2015 www.madhuramoverseas.com



CODE: ITEM:
MBBRO0O1 Towel Bar 24"

CODE: ITEM:
MBBR0O08 Towel Rack 24" &

CODE: ITEM: CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBBROO06 Napkin Ring MBBR0O02 Soap Dish 1705

BERG

COLLECTION

CODE: ITEM:
MBBRO011 Liquid Soap Dispenser

CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBBROO5 Robe Hook 31320

CODE: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBBRO10 Toilet Paper Holder 1500 MBBR0O04 Tumbler Holder 31885 www.madhuramoverseas.com




CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBAUOS Towel Rack 24" 311545

ACE

PVD ROSE GOLD
COLLECTION

CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBAUI1 Liquid Soap Dispenser 35740




CODE: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBAUO1 Towel Bar 24” 35390 MBAUI13 Dual Soap Dish 36275

CODE: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBAUO6 Napkin Ring g 2355 MBAUO2 Soap Dish 33915 MBAU12 Soap Dish With Tumbler Holder 36370 MBAUIO0 Toilet Paper Holder I5940

CODE: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBAU04 Tumbler Holder 34020 MBAUOQO5 Robe Hook 31960 www.madhuramoverseas.com




CODE: ITEM:
MBAUO1 Towel Bar 24"

CODE: ITEM:
MBAUOS8 Towel Rack 24"

CODE: ITEM: CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBAUO6 Napkin Ring MBAUO2 Soap Dish 33320

ZED BLACK
COLLECTION

ACE

CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBAUOS5 Robe Hook 31745

CODE: ITEM:

MBAU11 Liqui Di CODE: ITEM: MRP:
iquid Soap Dispenser MBAUO4 Tumbler Holder 23630 www.madhuramoverseas.com




CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBAU13 Dual Soap Dish 35625

CODE: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBAU12 Soap Dish With Tumbler Holder I5790 MBAUIO Toilet Paper Holder 35250
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CODE:
MBAUOS8

CODE:
MBAU11

l“ “*“l |

ITEM:
Towel Rack 24"

ITEM:
Liquid Soap Dispenser

ACE

COLLECTION

www.madhuramoverseas.com



CODE: ITEM:
MBAUO1 Towel Bar 24”

CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBAUO6 Napkin Ring 31970

Tum.bler Holder 4 34b0
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CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBAUO2 Soap Dish 3 3110

ITEM: MRP:
Robe Hook ¥1635
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H ITEM: MRP:
MBAUI13 Dual Soap Dish 3 5265

CODE: H
MBAUI12 Soap Dish With
Tumbler Holder

ITEM: MRP:
Toilet Paper Holder 34915

CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBAUI10 Toilet Brush Holder T 6675 www.madhuramoverseas.com




CODE: ITEM:
MBLEQOS8 Towel Rack 24"

SAHAR

PVD GOLD
COLLECTION

CODE: ITEM:
MBLEI11 Liquid Soap Dispenser




CODE:
MBLEO1

CODE:
MBLEOG6

ITEM: MRP:
Towel Bar 24" %3850

ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM:
Napkin Ring 31870 MBLEO2 Soap Dish

MRP:
32480

CODE:
MBLEO4

ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM:
Tumbler Holder 32385 MBLEO5 Robe Hook

MRP:
1275

CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBLE13 Dual Soap Dish 34470

CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBLEI12 Soap Dish With Tumbler Holder 34270

CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBLE10 Toilet Paper Holder 31735

www.madhuramoverseas.com




CODE: ITEM:
MBLEO1 Towel Bar 24"

CODE: ITEM:
MBLEQOS8 Towel Rack 24"

CODE: ITEM: CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBLEQO6 Napkin Ring MBLEO2 Soap Dish 31785

SAHAR

COLLECTION

CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBLEOQOS5 Robe Hook 31090

ITEM: . ITEM: MRP:
Liquid Soap Dispenser Tumbler Holder 31745 www.madhuramoverseas.com




CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBLE13 Dual Soap Dish 33070

CODE: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM:
MBLE10 Toilet Paper Holder 1460 MBLEO3 Glass Soap Dish

ITEM:
Soap Dish With Tumbler Holder www.madhuramoverseas.com




CODE: ITEM:
MBHEQS8 Towel Rack 24"

HELIX

ANTIQUE
COLLECTION

CODE: ITEM:
MBHEI1 Liquid Soap Dispenser




CODE: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBHEOQO1 Towel Bar 24" 31980 MBHEI13 Dual Soap Dish 32410

CODE: ITEM: CODE: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBHEO6 Napkin Ring MBHEO2 Soap Dish 31245 MBHEO3 Glass Soap Dish 31240 MBHEI10 Toilet Paper Holder 31175

ITEM: MRP: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM: ) )
Tumbler Holder %1260 Robe Hook %825 MBHEI12 Soap Dish With Tumbler Holder www.madhuramoverseas.com
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MRP:
31245
MRP:
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Soap Dish
Robe Hook

ITEM
ITEM

CODE
MBHEO2
CODE
MBHEOQS
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MRP:
1260

Towel Bar 24"
Napkin Ring
Tumbler Holder

ITEM:
ITEM:

CODE:
MBHEO1
CODE:
MBHEOQO6
CODE:
MBHEO04
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Towel Rack 24"
id Soap Dispenser
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CODE:
MBHEQOS8
CODE:!
MBHEI1




www.madhuramoverseas.com
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CODE: ITEM:

MBCO008 Towel Rack 24"

CHOICY

COLLECTION

MRP:
31795




CODE: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBCO001 Towel Bar 24" ¥ 2215 MBCO013 Glass Dual Soap Dish %2100

CODE: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBCOO06 Napkin Ring 31340 MBCOO3 Glass Soap Dish 1510 MBCO12 Soap Dish With Tumbler Holder 32100 MBCO10 Toilet Paper Holder 32540

CODE: ITEM: MRP: CODE: ITEM: MRP:
MBCO004 Tumbler Holder 31320 MBCO005 Robe Hook 3775 www.madhuramoverseas.com




SQUARE BRASS
FULL BRASS LIQUID HOLDER CORNER 6 mm

S »
S ~ v
P~ "1 -
" S
CODE MRP MRP MRP MRP MRP CODE SIZE MRP MRP MRP MRP MRP
No. CP ABM ZB PVDR PVDG No. INCHES CP ABM ZB PVDR PVDG
MBF014 3635 3635 3885 5440 5440 MBAO0O1 8X8 1476 1476 1560 1910 1910
MBA002 10X10 1587 1587 1680 2130 2130
MBAO003 12X12 1660 1660 1755 2310 2310
FULL BRASS LIQUID HOLDER SELF 6 mm
!
k — —
L
! \ ! \
CODE MRP MRP MRP MRP MRP CODE SIZE MRP MRP MRP MRP MRP
No. CP ABM ZB PVDR PVDG No. INCHES CP ABM ZB PVDR PVDG
MBC014 3135 3135 3350 4580 4580 MBAO007 5.5x12 1734 1734 1835 2385 2385
MBA008 5.5x15 1826 1826 1935 2640 2640
MBA009 5.5x18 1919 1919 2030 2890 2890



BRASS
KHUTI

OVEL
CODE

VK36
VK37
VK38
VK39
VK40

VOLVO

CODE
No.

VK22
VK23
VK24
VK25
VK26

SIZE IN
POINT

o U A WN

SIZE IN
POINT

o U A WN

MRP
CcP

310
459
608
758
907

MRP
CP

310
459
608
758
907

MRP
ABM

310
459
608
758
907

MRP
ABM

310
459
608
758
907

MRP
ZB

332
492
650
815
970

MRP
ZB

332
492
650
815
970

MRP
PVDR

495
735
975
1215
1455

MRP
PVDR

495
735
975
1215
1455

MRP
PVDG

495
735
975
1215
1455

MRP
PVDG

495
735
975
1215
1455

> PIANO

CODE
No.

VK15
VK16
VK17
VK18
VK19

KAJU

CODE
No.

VKO1
VK02
VKO3
VK04
VKO5

SQUARE

CODE
No.

VK43
VK44
VK45
VK46
VK47

SIZE IN
POINT

o U~ W

SIZE IN
POINT

o Ul oW

SIZE IN
POINT

o Ul W N

MRP
CcP

310
459
608
758
907

MRP
CP

310
459
608
758
907

MRP
CP

369
549
728
907
1086




